
MEN 132.0 RESULTS

Men 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 130.4 205.0 10

2 Hunter Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 205.0 8

3 Seth Gann Pittsburg 130.8 160.0 6

4 Leslie Brown Pioneers 131.5 160.0 4

5 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 127.8 140.0 2

6 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 130.2 125.0 0

7 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 124.2 115.0 0

Men 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Seth Gann Pittsburg 130.8 250.0 10

2 Leslie Brown Pioneers 131.5 245.0 8

3 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 130.4 225.0 6

4 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 127.8 200.0 4

5 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 124.2 185.0 0

6 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 130.2 165.0 0

7 Hunter Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 0 0

Men 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Seth Gann Pittsburg 130.8 205.0 10

2 Hunter Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 200.0 8

3 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 130.4 185.0 6

4 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 127.8 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Leslie Brown Pioneers 131.5 160.0 2

6 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 124.2 150.0 0

7 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 130.2 135.0 0

Men 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 TREY GALVAN Basehor Linwood 130.4 615.0 10

2 Seth Gann Pittsburg 130.8 615.0 8

3 Leslie Brown Pioneers 131.5 565.0 6

4 JOSH MARCUS Basehor Linwood 127.8 505.0 4

5 AIDAN KELLEY Basehor Linwood 124.2 450.0 0

6 KADEN SIMS Basehor Linwood 130.2 425.0 0

7 Hunter Crowder Riverton High School 132.0 405.0 2


